Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
58.90
58.91
58.93
59.45
59.73
59.73
59.79

1:00.07
1:00.13
1:00.14
1:00.39
1:00.41
1:00.41
1:00.42
1:00.60
1:00.91
1:01.06
1:01.16
1:01.46
1:01.49
1:01.51
1:01.56
1:01.62
1:02.14
1:02.14

1:02.26
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Date

04/02/18
07/02/16
21/10/18
10/02/19
05/12/15
04/02/18
03/12/16
07/02/16
20/11/16
05/02/17
18/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
10/02/19
26/06/16
25/06/17
28/03/15
28/03/15
11/07/15
07/10/18
28/06/15
04/10/15
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06/12/14
17/10/15
04/10/15
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Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hillingdon Summer Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Al af Al a Wb Mmmn Olamak N avinn

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Inspire Luton Sports
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Uxbridge
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Hatfield
Sheffield
Watford
Cambridge
Bletchley
Luton
Sheffield

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
3
Co Milton K 2
3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
3
3
Bedford SS 3
Ox & N Bucks 2
Bedford SS 3
2
3
2
2
2
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1.Uc.01
1:02.73
1:02.82
1:02.88
1:03.28
1:03.51
1:03.56
1:04.69
1:04.78
1:04.94
1:05.19
1:05.63
1:06.89
1:08.53
1:08.60
1:08.87
1:08.97
1:09.13
1:11.18
1:11.34
1:11.45
1:14.12
1:14.38
1:14.96

1:17.75

Swims in Date Order

Time

59.45
1:00.42

58.93
1:01.49

58.90

59.73
1:01.62
1:00.91
1:00.39
1:00.41
1:00.41
1:00.14

59.79
1:00.13
1:00.60

58.91
1:00.07

59.73
1:02.14
1:01.56
1:02.26
1:01.46
1:01.51
1:01.06

1:01.16
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30/11/13
08/03/14
29/06/14
05/10/13
30/11/13
20/12/14
18/01/14
19/01/13
02/03/13
28/04/13
27/10/112
1711112
25/08/12
14/04/12
28/04/12
14/04/12
01/04/12
22/01/12
19/11/11
03/12/11
16/04/11
25/06/11
16/04/11
10/04/11

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
21/10/18
07/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
19/11/17
25/06/17
18/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
26/06/16
07/02/16

07/02/16
05/12/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
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Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Rugby SC Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Hillingdon Summer Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"

rdinsiue
Nuneaton
Luton
Watford
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Flitwick
Stafford
Sheffield
Braunstone
Bletchley
Rugby
Peterborough
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Stafford
Braunstone
Milton Keynes
Braunstone

Peterborough

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Inspire Luton Sports
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Uxbridge
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Hatfield

Aylesbury

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield
Watford
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

PagsZ/3

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
3
Co Milton K 2
3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
3
2
2
2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
3
3
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1:02.61
1:03.56
1:02.14
1:02.88
1:02.82
1:04.69
1:02.73
1:03.51
1:03.28
1:05.19
1:04.94
1:04.78
1:06.89
1:05.63
1:08.53
1:08.87
1:08.60
1:08.97
1:09.13
1:11.18
1:11.45
1:11.34
1:14.38
1:14.12
1:14.96

1:17.75
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11/01/15
20/12/14
06/12/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
30/11/13
05/10/13
28/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
1711112
27/10/112
25/08/12
28/04/12
14/04/12
14/04/12
01/04/12
22/01/12
03/12/11
19/11/11
25/06/11
16/04/11
16/04/11
10/04/11

City ot Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Rugby SC Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Parkside
Peterborough
Luton
Watford
Luton
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Stafford
Flitwick
Sheffield
Bletchley
Braunstone
Rugby
Peterborough
Maidenhead
Stafford
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Braunstone
Braunstone

Peterborough
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Bedford SS 3
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Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
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